Media: Water + Fluid
Pressure Rating: 20 Bar Max
Pressure: 1-7, 2-10 or 4-12 Bar
Media temperature: -15°C +80°C max
Media viscosity: 50 centistokes max
Mounting: any position
Pressure Reducing Valve
DN50 – DN300
Ductile Iron Epoxy Coated
PILOT ASSISTED
1-7, 2-10 or 4-12 Bar
TYPE BFR-DE
PRESSURE
Ø
Port
PN16
Ø
Orifice
(mm)
Flow
Cv
US GPM
Max Inlet
Pressure
(Bar)
Part Number List Price
Pressure Reducing Range 1-7 Bar, 2-10 Bar or 4-12 Bar  NBR Seals Viton Seals
DN50 50 75 20 BFR50DE + seal material + pressure range
DN65 65 105 20 BFR65DE + seal material + pressure range
DN80 80 140 20 BFR80DE + seal material + pressure range
DN100 100 260 20 BFR100DE + seal material + pressure range
DN125 125 390 20 BFR125DE + seal material + pressure range
DN150 150 550 20 BFR150DE + seal material + pressure range
DN200 200 1000 20 BFR200DE + seal material + pressure range
OPTIONS
Pressure Regulator PRV controller Brass
Pressure gauge (Displays outlet Pressure)
Pressure adjusting range 1 to 7 Bar, 2 to 10 Bar or 4 to 12 Bar